
% 
Complete

Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

92% Sindhupalchowk District Thu 2/18/21 Sat 5/25/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

100%  Package 1 Thu 2/18/21 Wed 11/30/22 Thu 2/18/21 Wed 11/30/22

100%  Health Post ID-132, Melamchi Ayurbed Aausadhalaya (AA) Thu 2/18/21 Wed 11/30/22 Thu 2/18/21 Wed 11/30/22

100%  Health Post ID-133, Pipaldanda Ayurbed Aausadhalaya (AA) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22

100%  Health Post ID-134, Thakani Ayurbed Aausadhalaya  (AA) Fri 2/26/21 Wed 11/30/22 Fri 2/26/21 Fri 3/11/22

100%  Health Post ID-140, Basnkharka Health Post(4HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22

100%  Health Post ID-143, Jyamire Health Post(3HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22

100%  Health Post ID-144, Votang Health Post (4HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22

100%  Health Post ID-145, Sindhukot Health Post (4HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22

78%  Package 2 Thu 2/18/21 Sat 5/25/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

97%  Health Post ID-135, Thokarpa Ayurbed Aausadhalaya (AA) Thu 2/18/21 Mon 3/25/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

62%  Health Post ID-136, Thokarpa Health Post (4HP) Thu 2/18/21 Sat 5/25/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

99%  Health Post ID-138, Thulo Dhading Health Post (4HP) Thu 2/18/21 Fri 3/15/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-139, Listikot Health Post (4HP) Thu 2/18/21 Sun 7/9/23 Thu 2/18/21 Sun 7/9/23

65%  Health Post ID-141, Fulpingkot Health Post (4HP) Thu 2/18/21 Sat 5/25/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

54%  Health Post ID-142, Hagarm Health Post (4HP) Thu 2/18/21 Sat 5/25/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA
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% 
Complete

Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

100%  Package 3 Wed 6/16/21 Wed 11/15/23 Wed 6/16/21 Wed 11/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-137, Attarpur Health Post (PHB3) Wed 6/16/21 Wed 11/15/23 Wed 6/16/21 Wed 11/15/23
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